
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 270.0 315.0 10

2 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 295.0 8

3 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 301.0 285.0 6

4 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 275.0 4

5 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 298.0 265.0 2

6 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 315.0 265.0 1

7 Carson  Bertrand Easton 281.0 260.0 0

8 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 250.0 0

9 TONY CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 230.0 0

10 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 285.0 225.0 0

11 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 293.0 225.0 0

12 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 334.0 225.0 0

13 Jacob Smith 248.0 215.0 0

14 Payton  Newberry Tonganoxie 243.0 170.0 0

15 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.3 160.0 0

16 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

17 DJ Kasar JCN 256.4 0 0

18 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 279.0 0 0

19 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 0 0

20 Chase New JCN 315.7 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 500.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 500.0 8

3 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 270.0 450.0 6

4 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 435.0 4

5 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 293.0 435.0 2

6 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 315.0 435.0 1

7 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 298.0 420.0 0

8 Jacob Smith 248.0 415.0 0

9 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 301.0 415.0 0

10 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 334.0 405.0 0

11 Carson  Bertrand Easton 281.0 360.0 0

12 TONY CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 355.0 0

13 Payton  Newberry Tonganoxie 243.0 300.0 0

14 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.3 235.0 0

15 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

16 DJ Kasar JCN 256.4 0 0

17 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 279.0 0 0

18 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 285.0 0 0

19 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 0 0

20 Chase New JCN 315.7 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 270.0 325.0 10

2 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 298.0 275.0 8

3 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 301.0 275.0 6

4 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 270.0 4

5 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 250.0 2

6 Jacob Smith 248.0 245.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 245.0 0

8 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 315.0 245.0 0

9 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 293.0 240.0 0

10 TONY CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 215.0 0

11 Carson  Bertrand Easton 281.0 210.0 0

12 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 334.0 210.0 0

13 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 285.0 190.0 0

14 Payton  Newberry Tonganoxie 243.0 175.0 0

15 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.3 150.0 0

16 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

17 DJ Kasar JCN 256.4 0 0

18 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 279.0 0 0

19 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 0 0

20 Chase New JCN 315.7 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 270.0 1090.0 10

2 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 1040.0 8

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 1025.0 6

4 Jarrett Morris Northern Heights High School 301.0 975.0 4

5 Taylor Wamego Jackson Heights 298.0 960.0 2

6 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 264.0 955.0 1

7 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 315.0 945.0 0

8 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 293.0 900.0 0

9 Jacob Smith 248.0 875.0 0

10 ERIC SCHNURR Washburn Rural 334.0 840.0 0

11 Carson  Bertrand Easton 281.0 830.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 TONY CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 800.0 0

13 Payton  Newberry Tonganoxie 243.0 645.0 0

14 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.3 545.0 0

15 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 285.0 415.0 0

16 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

17 DJ Kasar JCN 256.4 0 0

18 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 279.0 0 0

19 Nic Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 0 0

20 Chase New JCN 315.7 0 0


